poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 044 -

Summer 2016

Division 044 - lkebukuro

Black Tier

Name
Tetsuya Endo

Hiraku Kamio
Masayuki Tamura
Yosuke Sudo
Teppei Tanaka
Kazuki Nakamura
Mikako Satoyoshi
Yohei Ito

Takeshi Ubukata
Ryoji Hayashi
Yoshiteru Endo
Tsuyoshi Masuda
Ryo Ajima
Yasuyuki Nikkuni
Mizuho Miyashita

White Tier

Name
Keniji Kinoshita

Maki Shikano
Hisato Abe

Naoki Kitahara
Mako Ikei

Haruko Suzuki
Shinichi Minoike
Takeyuki Murayama
Yuko Murakami
Yuki Okuya
Tamiko Watanabe
Yasushi Shibasaki
Kazuhiro Ozaki
Keita Suzuki
Hideyuki Kuboki
Takaki Uemura
Genki Takasaki

Green Tier

Name
Ayumi Kinoshita

Nozomi Onodera

Member #
07465

07464
07476
05593
06350
07592
00167
06160
07478
05391
07477
03679
05590
03036
01476

Member #
06236

07466
07470
07468
05505
04137
07682
07952
06332
06351
08122
07471
05324
05484
06623
05797
05393

Member #
06354

07764

Team
The Sushi Nights

Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Isaka M37

Jiyukukan Fantasista
TEAM NEKOZO
Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Winning Poyo

Jiyukukan Fantasista
The Sushi Nights
Winning Poyo

Isaka M37

Sagittarius

Jiyukukan Fantasista
Sagittarius

Winning Poyo

Team
Sagittarius

Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Isaka M37

The Sushi Nights

TEAM NEKOZO

TEAM NEKOZO
Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
The Sushi Nights
Jiyukukan Fantasista
TEAM NEKOZO
Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
The Sushi Nights
Sagittarius

Isaka M37

Jiyukukan Fantasista

Winning Poyo

Team
TEAM NEKOZO

Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
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Shinichi Tsuiji
Taeko Takahashi
Daiki Kan

Ikumi Ohshima
Nao Masaki
Tatsuki Sakamoto
Chiho Matsuo
Takashi Miura
Hiroaki Nakajima
Saori Nakazawa
Takashi Netsuka
Takehito Ono
Yuki Mamesaya
Kyosuke Inoue
Yuya Kimoto
Hidetaka Kishi
Taku Sato

Azusa Tougou
Oozora Hasegawa
Kana Sakuma
Shingo Katsuyama

Chiharu Nakajima

06334
06400
07954
07670
07461
05711
05691
05816
03223
05810
06326
07467
07763
07475
07462
07244
06428
08155
07950
08124
07782
07953

Jiyukukan Fantasista
Winning Poyo
Winning Poyo

Isaka M37

Winning Poyo
Sagittarius

TEAM NEKOZO
Winning Poyo
Sagittarius
Sagittarius
Jiyukukan Fantasista
Isaka M37

The Sushi Nights
Isaka M37
Sagittarius

TEAM NEKOZO
The Sushi Nights
TEAM NEKOZO
Isaka M37

The Sushi Nights

Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
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